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21
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21
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21
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1

n.d.

09/10/1968

09/10/1968

09/10/1968

09/10/1968

09/10/1968

Other Document

Memo

Memo

Memo

Memo

Memo

Notes regarding travel plans. 4pgs.

Memo from Ehrlichman to Klein RE:
addition of plane for N.C. -New Orleans-
Indianapolis-Cleveland-Des Moines-Santa
Barbarbara tour and concerns of its cost.

1pg.

Memo from Ehrlichman to "all Advance
Men" RE: important points to consider in
advancing each stop. 2pgs.

Memo from Ehrlichman to Chapin and
Davies RE: RN's concerns over the
ineffective job of presenting the Nixon
family as a "family." 2pgs.

Memo from Ehrlichman to "Advance Men"
RE: the separtate handling of Nixon family

luggage. 1pg.

Memo from Haldeman to Ehrlichman RE:
Tour Operations. 6pgs.
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21

21

21

21

21

21
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1

08/27/1968

09/05/1968

09/04/1968

n.d.

08/30/1968

n.d.

n.d.

Memo

Memo

Other Document

Brochure

Memo

Other Document

Other Document

Memao from Ehrlichman to Cole RE:
Telephones (standard procedure for the
installation of telephones in all hotel stops.

2pgs.

Memo rom Ziegler to Ehrlichman & Olson
RE: supplies and working conditions on the
Julie Aircraft. 1pg.

Telegram to RN from Dr. & Mrs. Jack D.
Moore expressing dissappointment over RN
not speaking as scheduled at Blackstone
(hotel). 1pg.

Brochure advertising the welcoming of RN
& family to Chicago. 1pg.

Memo from Ehrlichman to members of
touring staff RE: Tour Staff Meeting
(announcement). 1pg.

Notes (author unk.) RE: Doctor(s). 1pg.

Handwritten list (author unk.) consisting of
names of Personal Staff & Family, POA, TV,
Tour Staff, W/R, SS, and Press. 1pg.
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21

21

21

21

1

10/1968

09/09/1968

n.d.

n.d.

Form

Report

Memo

Report

October and September, 1968 calendars
showing Agnew appointments. 2pgs.

Detail Staff Schedule for Governor S.T.
Agnew. 8pgs.

Memo (author unk.) advising tour staffers of
conduct/protocal while on the road. 1pg.

Handwritten list detailing RN's Travel Staff
& Hotel Plans. 5pgs.
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